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» (ISC)2 = International Information Systems Security 
Certification Consortium

» Established in 1989 
» Non-profit consortium of information security 

industry leaders 
» Supports security professionals throughout their 

careers 
» Global Standard for information security: (ISC)2 

CBK®
» Over 100,000 certified professionals; over 160 

countries 

About (ISC)2



» Official (ISC)2 Chapter (No: 128), 8/7/2014

» Non-Profit Association(No: 30693), 24/6/2015

» Our Mission:  
Exchange of ideas and dissemination of knowledge among 
(ISC)2 members, information security professionals and the 
public, as well as the promotion (ISC)2 Certifications in the 
region. 

» 192 Members, as of March 2019. 

About (ISC)2 Hellenic Chapter



» Engage in leadership roles
» Earn CPEs by participating in professional activities 
» Participate in co-sponsored events with other industry 

associations
» Assist (ISC)² initiatives by speaking at industry events or 

writing articles for publication
» Participate in local community outreach projects (public 

service) to educate people about information security
» Special discounts on (ISC)² Hellenic Chapter Training (CISSP 

Preparation Course)
» Receive special discounts on (ISC)² products and programs

Chapter Member Benefits 



» Website: www.isc2-chapter.gr
» Linkedin Group: 

www.linkedin.com/groups/7463330
• (ISC)2 Hellenic Chapter

» Group emails:
• info{at}isc2-chapter.gr (General Inquiries)
• membership{at}isc2-chapter.gr (Get Involved)
• training{at}isc2-chapter.gr (CISSP Training)

» YouTube: 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGENCkg
0Jb4TpCnyWrOfExw

Chapter Communications

http://www.isc2-chapter.gr/
http://www.linkedin.com/groups/7463330
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGENCkg0Jb4TpCnyWrOfExw


» CISSP Training
» Safe & Secure Online

• Hint: We’re looking for volunteers!
» Chapter Events
» Participation in Expos – Conferences
» Community Engagement

2019 Actions



info@isc2-chapter.gr
Get in Touch !

Board Members

President Dimitrios Patsos d.patsos{at}isc2-chapter.gr

Secretary Panagiotis Soulos p.soulos{at}isc2-chapter.gr

Treasurer Nikos Feidopiastis n.feidopiastis{at}isc2-chapter.gr

Membership Chair Argyris Makrygeorgou a.makrygeorgou{at}isc2-chapter.gr

Knowledge 
Management

Nikos Karamesinis n.karamesinis{at}isc2-chapter.gr

Comm. And Social 
Media

Yiannis Koukouras y.koukouras{at}isc2-chapter.gr

Training and Events Lefteris Tzelepis l.tzelepis{at}isc2-chapter.gr
Audit Committee

Chair Kostas Papadatos

Member Andreas Koidis

Member Stathis Mavrovouniotis



Thank you !
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